AGE 19014

	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION	WELL PLUG K.A.R.		RECORD 5-117 a	API NUM	API NUMBER Drilled 1960 0000			
	200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202			X		AME Campbel			
13		TYPE O				MBER A-2		1300	
本.本. 性.		NOTICE: FILL and return	to (	ons. Div.	<u>,</u>	Ft. from S	**	Line	
		office with	hin 3	0 days.		_ Ft. from E	Section	Line	
	LEASE OPERATOR Graham-Michael	is Corp.				— Twp <sup>29</sup> rge	7+2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	ADDRESS P. O. Box 769 Woodwa	rd, OK 73801		<del></del>		Kingman	·		
	PHONE (405) 256-6491 OPERATO	ORS LICENSE NO	<b>5</b> 1	.34	Date We	II Completed	r y grafi ut. 12.		
	Character of Well Oil	· .	,			g Commenced			
	(011, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wate	or Supply Well	) ()	•	Pluggin	g Completed	12-30-9	3 <sup>*</sup>	
	The plugging proposal was approv	ed on				· •	, : .	date)	
	Steve Van Gieson	, <del></del>			(KC	C District A	gent's Na	sme).	
	Is ACO-1 filed? If r	not, is well	lod a	ttached?				kanti (ili) Silen i ka	
	Producing Formation	·		,		om T.	4255!		
	Show depth and thickness of all							to the second	
All Care	OLL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	. 35		ASING RECO	RD			
		Face	Ta						
	S Total Control of the Control of th	From	То	Size	Put in	Pulled out		ेल्या दूध । इंटिया चेला	
#	Segments			8 5/8 5 1/2		none.		**************************************	
							s confight p		
	Describe in detail the manner in								
	were used, state the characte	r of same an	d de	oth plac	ed. from	feet to	feet ead	:h set	
	Sanded bottom to 4114' & 5 sks of 35 sks cement. Pulled to 700, p								
	to surface. Pulled rest of pipe					pos 4% gel.			
THE SECOND	complete. (If additional descri	ption is nece	ssar	y, use BA	CK of this	form.)	<del></del>	<u>. S. S. S. S.</u> S. Sant I s.	
(4)	Name of Plugging Contractor K	ELSO CASING PO	JLLIN	G, INC.	· 	License No	6050		
	Address P. O. BOX 347 CHAS	E, KS. 67524				``		to the state of th	
(1) (1)	NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PL	UGGING FEES:		Graham-Mi	ichaelis Co	orp.			
	STATE OF KANSAS	_ COUNTY OF _		RICE	-	_, ss.			
透透	R. DARRELL KELSO	•		(1	Employee o	- f Operator) (	or (Opera	tor) o	
. 144 . 144	above-described well, being firs			ath, says:	: That I ha	ve knowledge	of the	facts	
	statements, and matters herein the same are true and correct, s		•		11/	משבי ווספים	STA DA	an ius	
	Control Williams Section 1		•	Signature		sell tol	DEFORMULA	CENTED	
, J.,	and the state of t		( )	Address)	P. O. BOX	K 347 CHASE	KS, 675	524'''i COM	
	SUBSCRIBED AND	SWORN TO befo	re m	e this	31st day	pecember,	YOUNGERL, 19	1 19301	
			_		Kene &	Aribug	Wichita han	DIVIO	
	My Commission E	xpires:		. Bur . chcz . iddy. (v		FO-10	Ruo "	sas 🦷	
				INENE HERZE State of Kent	(I)	01-01		□ CP-4 05-88	

O1-07-94 Rev I Sed 05-88

## CONTRACTOR'S WELL LOG

Rupp-Ferguson No. 2 Fern Campbell SE NW NW Sec. 33-298-7W Kingman County, Kansas

Contractor: Rupp-Ferguson Oil Co.

Elevation 1511 K.B.

Diet:

Commenced:

4-14-60

1508 D.F.

4-27-60 Completed

Set 8 5/8" @ 245' w/150 sacks cement

## Figures Indicate Bottom of Formation

90 ·	red rock
245	red shale and rock
y -,	shale
760	red bed and shale
933	salt and shale
1040	Anhydrite streaks
1088	shale and shells
1516	lime and shale
1600	sand and lime
1617	lime and shale
1753	lime
2498	lime and shale
2720	shale
	lime and shale
3414	sandy lime, shale and lime
3584	chalky lime
3853	lime
4126	lime and shale
4255	Mississippian T.D.

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK)

I, J. F. Carter, Jr., Petroleum Engineer for Rupp-Ferguson Oil Constant de la con hereby certify the above and foregoing to be a true and correct copy of the log of the No. 2 Fern Campbell well.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th day of April, 1960

Commission Expires May 11, 1963.